
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:50:39 AM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

Vansville Elementary

BUS 618
07:34 AM Kindercare Learning Center Dr & Park Center Dr

07:37 AM Contee Rd & Riverbirch Ct

07:41 AM Van Dusen Rd & Spring Arbor Dr

07:43 AM Andersons Way @ Avalon Leasing Office

07:52 AM Contee Rd @ Aventura At Contee Crossing  Apt @ Fountain Circle

07:53 AM Contee Rd & Vanderbilt Way @ WINDSOR AT CONTEE CROSSING ENT.

07:57 AM Clarkwood Ln & Contee Rd

07:59 AM 13951 Belle Chasse Blvd

BUS 619
08:11 AM Barrberry Ln & Brickyard Blvd & Calico Rock Lndg

08:20 AM 12500 Rustic Rock Ln

BUS 619
07:53 AM 14312 ROSSMORE LA @ SNOW ROUTE EMER. SIGN

07:58 AM Concord Ave & Cypress St & Oxford Dr

BUS 621
07:24 AM 4911 Greencastle Rd

07:26 AM 4907 Greencastle Rd

07:27 AM Birkhall Dr & Davron St

07:28 AM 12700 Old Gunpowder Rd

07:31 AM Bay Hill Dr & River Creek Ter

07:37 AM 12200 Castle Pines Dr @ Daisey Creek Ter

07:41 AM 4302 Briggs Chaney Rd

07:43 AM 4405 Briggs Chaney Rd

07:44 AM Briggs Chaney Rd & Calvert Hills Dr

07:47 AM 4205 Briggs Chaney Rd

07:49 AM Briggs Chaney Rd & Greenmount Ct

07:51 AM Harbour Town Dr & Sawgrass Dr

07:54 AM Briggs Chaney Rd & Medallion Dr & Alpenhorn Way

BUS 622
07:41 AM BEAVER DAM RD AND ROSEDALE LA

07:45 AM Edmonston Rd & Indian Creek St

07:48 AM Cochran Rd & Edmonston Rd

07:51 AM 11516 Old Baltimore Pike

07:54 AM Brewer Rd & Cordwall Dr

07:59 AM 11424 Edmonston Rd

08:02 AM Armond Boyd Way & Edmonston Rd

08:04 AM 11481 Edmonston Rd

08:06 AM Edmonston Rd & Old Baltimore Pike



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:50:40 AM Page 2 of 4

BUS 623
07:54 AM Alloway Ln & Longwood Dr

08:00 AM Lockman Ln @ Pool Parking Lot

BUS 625
07:45 AM Stratfield Cir & Stratfield Ln

07:46 AM Aylesford Cir & Aylesford Ln

07:47 AM Cambridge Cir & Cherry Ln

07:50 AM Ashford Blvd & Northview Ct

07:53 AM Oxford Dr & Spinnaker Rd

BUS 627
07:16 AM Powder Mill Rd & Roby Ave

07:19 AM Amelia St & Broad Blvd

07:31 AM Carroll Ave & Lincoln Ave

07:34 AM 7510 Old Muirkirk Rd

07:37 AM 7800 OLD MUIRKIRK RD

07:41 AM Muirkirk Rd & Westlock Pl

07:44 AM Snowden Woods Rd & Somerville Ct

07:47 AM 11744 Ellington Dr

07:48 AM 11731 Ellington Dr

07:50 AM 11725 Ellington Dr

07:52 AM 6300 Odell Rd

07:54 AM 6308 Odell Rd

08:01 AM O'Dell Farms Ct & Odell Rd

08:03 AM 5516 Odell Rd

08:06 AM 5414 Odell Rd

BUS 628
07:29 AM 12501 Old Gunpowder Rd

07:31 AM Old Gunpowder Spur Rd & Sinope Way

07:34 AM Aitcheson Rd & Old Gunpowder Spur Rd

07:36 AM OLD GUNPOWDER ROAD SPUR @ GRAVEL DRIVEWAY AFTER CHURCH

07:41 AM 12120 Old Gunpowder Rd

07:43 AM 12027 OLD GUNPOWDER RD

07:44 AM 11800 Old Gunpowder Rd

07:46 AM POWDER MILL RD AND CAVERLY AVE

07:47 AM Powder Mill Rd & Pine St

07:51 AM Knott St & N Lincoln Ave & Roby Ave

07:58 AM Flash Dr & Franklin St

08:10 AM 6011A AMMENDALE RD

BUS G13
08:30 AM 12527 Rustic Rock Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:50:40 AM Page 3 of 4

Vansville Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 602
03:10 PM Concord Ave & Cypress St & Oxford Dr

03:12 PM 14312 ROSSMORE LA @ SNOW ROUTE EMER. SIGN

BUS 618
03:09 PM Contee Rd @ Aventura At Contee Crossing  Apt @ Fountain Circle

03:11 PM Contee Rd & Vanderbilt Way @ WINDSOR AT CONTEE CROSSING ENT

03:13 PM Clarkwood Ln & Contee Rd

03:15 PM Andersons Way @ Avalon Leasing Office

03:19 PM Van Dusen Rd & Spring Arbor Drive

03:25 PM Kindercare Learning Center Dr & Park Center Dr

03:28 PM Contee Rd & Riverbirch Ct

03:31 PM 13951 Belle Chasse Blvd

BUS 621
03:11 PM Briggs Chaney Rd & Medallion Dr & Alpenhorn Way

03:14 PM Harbour Town Dr & Sawgrass Dr

03:17 PM Briggs Chaney Rd & Greenmount Ct

03:19 PM 4205 Briggs Chaney Rd

03:20 PM 4302 Briggs Chaney Rd

03:22 PM 4405 Briggs Chaney Rd

03:23 PM Briggs Chaney Rd & Calvert Hills Dr

03:27 PM 12200 Castle Pines Dr @ Daisey Creek Ter

03:31 PM Bay Hill Dr & River Creek Ter

03:37 PM 13950 Old Gunpowder Rd @ Fairland Center

03:42 PM 12700 Old Gunpowder Rd

03:43 PM 4911 Greencastle Rd

03:44 PM 4907 Greencastle Rd

03:46 PM Birkhall Dr & Davron St

BUS 622
03:01 PM Edmonston Rd & Old Baltimore Pike

03:03 PM 11516 Old Baltimore Pike

03:05 PM Brewer Rd & Cordwall Dr

03:11 PM 11481 Edmonston Rd

03:14 PM 11424 Edmonston Rd

03:15 PM Armond Boyd Way & Edmonston Rd

03:17 PM Cochran Rd & Edmonston Rd

03:20 PM Edmonston Rd & Indian Creek St

03:25 PM BEAVER DAM RD AND ROSEDALE LA

BUS 623
03:35 PM 12500 Rustic Rock Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:50:40 AM Page 4 of 4

03:39 PM Barrberry Ln & Brickyard Blvd & Calico Rock Lndg

BUS 623
03:04 PM Alloway Ln & Longwood Dr

03:10 PM Lockman Ln @ Pool Parking Lot

BUS 625
03:10 PM Stratfield Cir & Stratfield Ln

03:12 PM Cambridge Cir & Cherry Ln

03:15 PM Ashford Blvd & Northview Ct

03:18 PM Oxford Dr & Spinnaker Rd

BUS 627
03:04 PM 5414 Odell Rd

03:06 PM 5516 Odell Rd

03:09 PM O'Dell Farms Ct & Odell Rd

03:11 PM 6308 Odell Rd

03:17 PM 6300 Odell Rd

03:19 PM 11725 Ellington Dr

03:21 PM 11731 Ellington Dr

03:22 PM 11744 Ellington Dr

03:26 PM Muirkirk Rd & Westlock Pl

03:29 PM Snowden Woods Rd & Somerville Ct

03:32 PM 7800 OLD MUIRKIRK RD

03:34 PM 7602 OLD MUIRKIRK RD

03:35 PM 7510 Old Muirkirk Rd

03:42 PM 6011A AMMENDALE RD

03:47 PM Carroll Ave & Lincoln Ave

03:48 PM Amelia St & Broad Blvd

03:54 PM Powder Mill Rd & Roby Ave

BUS 628
03:09 PM Flash Dr & Franklin St

03:14 PM Knott St & N Lincoln Ave & Roby Ave

03:20 PM POWDER MILL RD AND CAVERLY AVE

03:21 PM Powder Mill Rd & Pine St

03:23 PM 12027 OLD GUNPOWDER RD

03:26 PM Old Gunpowder Spur Rd & Sinope Way

03:29 PM Aitcheson Rd & Old Gunpowder Spur Rd

03:31 PM OLD GUNPOWDER ROAD SPUR @ GRAVEL DRIVEWAY AFTER CHURCH

03:35 PM Old Gunpowder Rd

03:38 PM 12120 Old Gunpowder Rd

03:41 PM 11800 Old Gunpowder Rd


